Mince Pie 10 Sunday 9 December 2012. 11:00 am
Provisional Results for All C itors in finish ord

Place Time Name Team Cat Entry Pos

1 1:03:25 TAUB, Louis Brighton & Hove Senior Men 395 1

2 1:05:16 McMORRAN, Simon Isle of Wight Roadrunners AC VM50 312 2

3 1:05:43 FLETCHER, Simon Seaford Striders VM40 132 3

4 1:07:44 WEIR, Paul Senior Men 234 4

5 1:08:03 VAUGHAN, Dan VM40 321 5

6 1:08:25 McCORMACK, Jonny Senior Men 429 6

7 1:08:44 RUDD, Joshua Seaford Striders Senior Men 313 7

8 1:08:46 McLAREN, Ian Senior Men 208 8

9 1:09:02 WIGMORE, Stephen Horsham Joggers VM50 346 9
10 1:09:07 WILLIAMS, Mark Senior Men 298 10
11 1:09:11 STEWART, Ryan Seaford Striders Senior Men 215 11
12 1:09:30 McNEALY, Steve Arena 80 AC VM40 423 12
13 1:09:41 PIPER, Stuart Hastings Road Runners Senior Men 228 13
14 1:09:53 CHAPMAN, Matthew Striders of Croydon VM40 304 14
15 1:10:04 SAUNDERS, Steve Senior Men 172 15
16 1:10:19 HARDS, Barry Stubbington Green Runners VM50 383 16
17 1:10:26 RUNNER, Unknown NDB 999 17
18 1:10:53 BROWN, Mark Crystal Palace Triathletes VM40 412 18
19 1:11:04 WITTENBERG, Daniel Senior Men 288 19
20 1:12:41 BUSHELL, Richard VM40 104 20
21 1:12:44 DEACON, Tony Lewes AC VM50 229 21
22 1:13:05 BROWN, Keith VM40 10 22
23 1:13:09 ROGERS, Dorian Arena 80 AC VM40 96 23
24 1:14:22 BATTELL, Kevin Crowborough Runners VM50 446 24
25 1:14:23 MANSBRIDGE, Adam Seaford Striders Senior Men 399 25
26 1:14:29 HAYCOCKS, Matt Lewes AC VM40 83 26
27 1:14:35 GARCIA, Rafael Senior Men 206 27
28 1:14:38 GAIR, Scott Senior Men 177 28
29 1:14:40 SWAN, Natasha Seaford Striders VW35 381 29
30 1:15:00 PASCOE, Joseph Brighton & Hove Senior Men 307 30
31 1:15:01 BAKER, Mark Senior Men 107 31
32 1:15:11 GILKES, Daniel Senior Men 435 32
33 1:15:18 LYON, Alexander Senior Men 69 33
34 1:15:29 QUIRICO, Lance East Grinstead VM50 372 34
35 1:15:49 FARLEY, Nick Senior Men 182 35
36 1:15:52 THORNTON, Alan Hailsham Harriers VM50 176 36
37 1:16:05 SECO, Luis VM40 287 37
38 1:16:06 COPPARD, Simon Portslade Hedge Hoppers VM40 133 38
39 1:16:06 HEWLETT, Martin VM40 167 39
40 1:16:08 CLEMERSON, Cedric Heathfield Road Runners VM50 310 40
41 1:16:10 TUFFT, Lance Senior Men 366 41
42 1:16:36 TWOMEY, Alan Senior Men 168 42
43 1:16:46 NORRIS, Sally Lewes AC Senior Women 360 43
44 1:16:58 MARSH, Alex Senior Men 53 44
45 1:17:04 ULATOWSKI, Scott Senior Men 276 45
46 1:17:09 LIMBERT, Karl Senior Men 72 46
47 1:17:11 COLLINS, Steven Senior Men 101 47
48 1:17:11 CAMPBELL, Nicholas Running INN Senior Men 373 48
49 1:17:19 TOWNSEND, Terry VM60 57 49
50 1:17:27 STEVENSON, Chris Vegan Runners UK Senior Men 289 50
51 1:17:29 LENNON, Joan Steyning AC VW55 23 51
52 1:17:39 ADES, Melanie Senior Women 175 52
53 1:17:53 TREE, Duncan VM40 155 53
54 1:18:18 BEAUMONT, Daegan Senior Men 367 54
55 1:18:24 HIGHLAND, Ian VM40 271 55
56 1:18:31 WHITE, Gary VM40 263 56
57 1:18:50 RUMSEY, Ivor Hailsham Harriers VM50 161 57
58 1:19:12 PIKE, Tim VM40 19 58
59 1:19:36 BERTRAM, Christine Body Works XTC VW35 278 59
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1:19:45 McGUIGAN, Patrick
1:19:52 PARKER, Neil
1:20:02 SHIMIZU, Sachio
1:20:04 PIECHOCZEK, Dawn
1:20:08 FOWLER, Joe
1:20:15 PATTERSON, Jeremy
1:20:16 PURDYE, Graham
1:20:29 WHITE, Neil
1:20:34 FLEWETT, Will
1:20:42 PAGE, Nicholas
1:20:44 BURFOOQT, Peter
1:20:47 BREWER, Michael
1:20:47 HARRIS, Trefor
1:20:49 DEVINE, Richard
1:20:50 ELLIS, Alissa
1:20:52 HILL, Jan

1:20:54 FARMER, Stephen
1:20:55 REGENASS, Mandy
1:21:01 MUGGRIDGE, Ben
1:21:20 MAYLEY, Giles
1:21:24 GAISFORD, Paul
1:21:30 INGRAM, Andrea
1:21:37 FITZGERALD, Alistair

1:21:56 ROSSI-BENNETT, Ashley

1:22:03 BILLIN, Peter
1:22:08 PELKEY, Robert
1:22:27 MILES, Ashley
1:22:34 MULLAN, James
1:22:48 RANK, Claire
1:22:49 BARRETT, Steph
1:23:16 FARRANT, Melissa
1:23:16 SPOONER, Jake
1:23:19 ADSETT, Adrian
1:23:22 GODLEY, Sarah
1:23:27 COLLINS, Steve
1:23:29 MOWATT, Andrew
1:23:31 PRATT, Louise
1:23:37 McCARTHY, Danny
1:23:41 BISHOP, Andy
1:23:44 ROWE, Chris
1:23:46 McCARTHY, Rachael
1:23:50 JONES, Alan
1:23:54 HARDS, Peter Kim
1:24:00 RHODES, Katie
1:24:01 BUCHANAN, Andy
1:24:16 HADDOCK, Jonathan
1:24:19 DYER, Ian

1:24:27 ROBINSON, Neal
1:24:31 WELBURY, James
1:24:32 STEWARD, Claire
1:24:39 JONES, Tim
1:24:43 PROCTER, James
1:24:47 WALLER, Barry
1:24:57 NAPLETON, Karen
1:25:13 SCOTT, Stephen
1:25:13 KANN, Adam
1:25:39 MINERS, Anne
1:25:57 GIDLEY, Peter
1:26:04 BALLARD, Alan
1:26:06 HINDS, Andrew
1:26:22 CARDER, Judith
1:26:31 MILLER, Lee
1:26:31 MILLER, Stephanie

Mel's Milers Jogging Club

Hailsham Harriers
Phoenix
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Hastings Road Runners
Hailsham Harriers

Chichester Runners
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Mel's Milers Jogging Club

Brighton & Hove
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1:26:39 HEALY, Sarah
1:26:51 ANDERSON, Isabel
1:27:12 WALSH, Owen
1:27:13 RITCHIE, Grant
1:27:19 WRIGHT, Kallum
1:27:25 CHURCH, Mike
1:27:47 FRANKLIN, Alex
1:27:57 LEIGHTON, Richard
1:28:12 JARVIS, Ian

1:28:34 FITZGERALD, John
1:28:36 BARBER, Marc
1:28:37 DIXON, Guy
1:28:38 HICKMAN, Stephen
1:28:47 RANDALL, Simon
1:28:47 LAZENBY, Natalie
1:28:48 HUMPHREY, Phillip
1:28:55 CAMERON-WOOD, Robert
1:29:01 EVANS, Tony
1:29:02 HEMPENSTALL, Simon
1:29:06 PAYNE, Edward
1:29:10 BARRACLOUGH, Jenny
1:29:12 DICKSON, Sharon
1:29:14 DUNCKLEY, Dave
1:29:16 MERCER, Laurence
1:29:17 FREEMAN, Holly
1:29:22 GORING, James
1:29:24 TRUCKEL, Sara
1:29:25 ENSER, Mark
1:29:25 ENSER, Zoe

1:29:27 DUPLOCK, Libby
1:29:35 SAUNDERS, Ruth
1:29:40 GRAY, Ian

1:29:42 SATCHELL, Martin
1:29:43 FARNHAM, Christine
1:29:45 FARNHAM, Karen
1:29:51 CURLING, Errol
1:29:57 NICHOLLS, Barrie John
1:29:58 WATSON, Marion
1:30:06 HESTER, Amanda
1:30:21 DARE, Karen
1:30:34 MYNOTT, Paul
1:30:45 AKEHURST, Michael
1:30:47 REEVES, Paula
1:30:49 GOLDSMITH, James
1:30:49 GOLDSMITH, Claire
1:30:56 MARSHALL, Gaz
1:30:57 ODESANYA, Sunday
1:30:58 O'GRADY SERRUT, Laura
1:31:01 D'ALBIAC, Julia
1:31:01 RUNNER, Unknown
1:31:12 PATTERSON, Sam
1:31:13 WHITEMAN, James
1:31:45 CROUCH, Rob
1:31:49 SIVERNS, Catherine
1:31:57 CURRAN, Sarah
1:31:59 JEFFERSON, Caroline
1:32:02 MARZAIOLI, Sarah
1:32:04 DI CLEMENTE, Luisa
1:32:05 CLARE, Zeina
1:32:16 SMITH, David
1:32:20 HAYHURST, Kathryn
1:32:23 McDOUGALL, Fiona
1:32:24 BORDASS, Johanna

Hastings Road Runners
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Isle of Wight Roadrunners AC
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Haywards Heath Harriers
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Brighton & Hove
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1:32:30 HODGES, Simon
1:32:32 DYCKES, George
1:32:33 LEA, Matthew
1:32:38 CROSBIE, John
1:32:42 McANDREW, Michael
1:33:24 LAW, Cara

1:33:25 PEERLESS, Sam
1:33:26 LECONTEUR, Aimee
1:33:38 LE-FAYE, Nicholas
1:33:54 FERNANDEZ, Jose
1:34:00 EATON, Ali

1:34:07 McANDREW, Zoe
1:34:10 WOODALL, Stephen

1:34:25 UNDERWOOD, Victor Earnest

1:34:28 DAYNES, Tristan
1:34:31 HICKFORD, Josh
1:34:36 KONING, Aisling
1:34:46 HILTON, Paul
1:34:48 DAFF, Stella
1:34:57 CRANE, Lee
1:35:01 GRAY, Marilyn
1:35:02 POWELL, Ray
1:35:08 ORSMAN, Jon
1:35:30 CASH, Diana
1:35:39 REYNOLDS, Rosie
1:35:40 BLABER, Emma
1:35:40 NEWPORT, Melanie
1:35:56 DE SILVER, Marion
1:35:58 GIFFARD, Jodie
1:35:59 CAMPBELL, Claire
1:36:01 CLARKE, Barry
1:36:03 CLARKE, Katerina
1:36:04 DAYNES, Sheridan
1:36:29 WILKES, Jonathan
1:36:29 WILKES, Jane
1:36:37 BASHFORD, Andy
1:36:38 HAYES, Gary
1:36:40 STREETER, Aimee
1:36:45 SHAW, Colin
1:36:45 DARNEY, Bryan
1:36:50 AKEHURST, Rachael
1:36:55 BROWN, Brigit
1:36:55 RUNNER, Unknown
1:36:58 TURNER, James
1:37:15 LE-FAYE, Jolanne
1:37:17 EDWARDS, Angela
1:37:36 HOWARD, Nicola
1:37:40 WEHRLE, Stephen
1:37:40 BOOKER, Janine
1:38:07 CALLOW, Kim
1:38:16 BELL, Leanne
1:38:30 WATTS, Debbie
1:38:40 MELROSE, Diane
1:38:46 WIGMORE, Karen
1:38:57 BRITTON, Jo
1:38:58 JACKSON, Mark
1:39:12 FARMER, Jon
1:39:13 PETTEFER, Sarah
1:39:17 HARRIS, Brandon
1:39:23 HYLANDS, Benjamin
1:39:25 AYLING, Louise
1:39:25 RUNNER, Unknown
1:39:50 BANKS, Gordon
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Worthing & District Harriers

Purple Patch Running Club

Body Works XTC
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Crowborough Runners

Vegan Runners UK

Brighton & Hove Women's RC
Hastings Road Runners

Mel's Milers Jogging Club
Goring Road Runners
Crystal Palace Triathletes
Purple Patch Running Club
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1:39:51 KNEE, Paula
1:39:55 HARRIS, Katherine
1:39:55 BAILLY, Justin
1:39:58 CATLOW, Emma
1:40:10 BATTERSBY, Mike
1:40:26 TOWNEND, Judith

1:40:30 SWINDLEHURST, Aidan

1:40:34 BARTLETT, Susanna
1:40:36 GLANDFIELD, Lisa
1:40:36 NASH, Sarah
1:41:05 CLATER, Lloyd
1:41:22 GOLDSMITH, Tom
1:41:22 STREETER, Ian
1:41:46 LYON, Christina
1:41:51 PARR, Samantha
1:42:01 GABBE, Tania
1:42:01 SOLLEY, Anne
1:42:16 JOHNSON, Sue
1:42:16 JOHNSON, Madeleine
1:42:18 TICKNER, Richard
1:42:42 HARWOOD, Emma
1:42:42 GODDARD, Pete
1:42:55 WARD, Jeremy
1:43:03 WOOLSTON, Rachel
1:43:07 THETHO, Zingy
1:43:09 MONK, Jo

1:43:09 DAHMEN, Frank
1:43:23 CARDER, Tim
1:43:26 GODDARD, Alana
1:43:26 GOLDER, Ashley
1:43:36 VANNUCCI, Carole
1:43:40 JACKSON, Jonathan
1:43:42 DRY, Adrian
1:43:42 STANFIELD, Steven
1:43:49 WASHINGTON, Sally
1:44:00 MORRISON, John
1:44:02 MOUNT, Anne
1:44:07 BAILEY, Innes
1:44:08 DURY, Amy
1:44:13 KENNARD, Stephen
1:44:19 CROUCH, Carol
1:44:56 GILBERT, Andrew
1:45:02 KITSON, Terry
1:45:07 DERMOTT, Neil
1:45:08 REID, Gordon
1:45:11 HILLS, Samantha
1:45:31 HOLDING, Sarah
1:45:39 TICKNER, Helen
1:46:03 SHARPE, Karen
1:46:04 HARRIS, Dawn
1:46:05 DAWSON, Jamie
1:46:09 STREET, Stephen
1:46:09 PUJOL, Xavier
1:46:17 HEDDON, Pat
1:46:24 DIDCOTE, Faye
1:46:26 JORDANOUS, Anna
1:46:29 DAW, Eve

1:47:10 JACKSON, Alistair
1:47:10 WOLTON, Keith
1:47:10 COAR, Janet
1:47:14 ALDRICH, Chloe
1:47:17 PRATT, Barbara
1:47:24 GREGORY, Paul

East London Runners

Horsham Joggers
Gosport Road Runners

Dulwich Runners

Brighton & Hove Women's RC

Brighton & Hove Women's RC

Hailsham Harriers
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Portslade Hedge Hoppers
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Hastings Road Runners
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Goring Road Runners
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1:47:45 JENKINS, Claire
1:47:45 FOSTER, Nicola
1:48:08 HAYES, Sally
1:48:14 WARREN, Janice
1:48:24 DYCKES, Olli

1:48:51 HODGKISS, Catherine

1:48:51 ELLIS, Andrew
1:49:18 LEUNG, Caroline
1:49:24 WEBBON, Lee
1:49:24 BACKLER, Matthew
1:49:46 GREAVES, Martyn
1:49:49 RAE, Emily
1:49:53 O'SULLIVAN, Chloe
1:50:12 MARSHALL, Paul
1:50:45 WHITE, Rob
1:50:46 SMITH, Melanie
1:51:13 GREEN, Elaine
1:51:35 RUMSEY, Nina
1:51:35 BAILEY, Samantha
1:51:41 KINGSHOTT, John
1:51:59 BENTLEY, Colin
1:51:59 RUNNER, Unknown
1:52:43 ASHLEY, Loretta
1:52:46 KENT, Rebecca
1:53:11 CONTI, Colleen
1:54:06 DEAN, Lucy
1:54:13 TAYLOR, Lauren
1:55:02 BLUNDELL, Joyce
1:56:33 CHITTENDEN, Peter
1:57:06 HILL, Davinia
1:57:44 TILLER, Paula
1:58:09 WHITE, Andrew
1:59:52 ARJUN, Sarah
2:00:11 GLOVER, Janet
2:00:15 DAVIS, Laura
2:00:15 GRIFFITHS, Emma
2:01:29 HUNT, Jenny
2:04:46 DOVE, Christina
2:11:06 THOMPSON, Luke
2:17:43 SORTOR, Suzanne
2:25:43 BUCKLE, Mark
2:42:55 BELTON, Scott

Seaford Striders

Hastings Road Runners

Crowborough Runners

Surrey Hill Pumas
Hailsham Harriers

Seaford Striders

Horsham Joggers

Henfield Joggers
Tone Zone
Hastings Road Runners

Brighton & Hove Women's RC

Brighton & Hove Women's RC
Brighton & Hove Women's RC

VW35

VW45

VW45

VW55

Senior Men
Senior Women
VM40

VW35

VM40

Senior Men
VM50

Senior Women
Senior Women
VM40

VM50

VW45

VW45

VW55

Senior Women
VM50

VM40

NDB

Senior Women
VW35

VW45

VW35

Senior Women
VW45

VM70+

VW45

Senior Women
VM50

VW45

VW35

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
VW45

Senior Men
VW45

VM50

VM40

284
91
73

436
43

285

450

292

363

183

352

128

140

103

368

370

344

162

295

303

122

999

129

157

438
12

266

185

339

280

358

329

261
33

99
93
18
92
327
121

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353



